Trinity Lutheran Preschool & Elementary School



Date

Tuition & Other Fees 2023-2024

Name of Student:			_Grade in 2023-2024:			
				=		
				-		
				-		
TUITION: (The tuition figures below are subside	ized by member offering	gs gathered	each week at	Trinity Lu	theran Church.)	
PRESCHOOL:						
PK3 – Trinity Members	Number of students:					
PK3 – Non-Members	Number of students:					
PK4 - Trinity Members	Number of students:		x \$600 / yr	Total:		
PK4 – Non-Members	Number of students:		x \$1,300 / yr	Total: _		
GRADES K-8:						
Trinity Members	Number of students:		x \$1,000 / yr	Total: _		
Non-Members	Number of students:		x \$2,000 / yr	Total: _		
	Total for ALL Students (Preschool-8):					
	,					
Trinity Lutheran School is committed grounds. This principle guides the Triapplying for financial aid.						
ADDITIONAL FEES FOR GRADES K	7-8:					
- Hymnal (grades 1-8): ALL STUDENTS need to have	(x \$26. Hymnal (blue)		al:	
- Catechism—Hardcover (grades 7-8): Quantity_			x \$21.	00 Tot	al:	
- Growing in The Word Wor New book needed for all 7th	kbook (grades 7-8):		x \$18.		al:	
Total for Additional Book Fees:						
Total from Tuition above:						
GRAND TOTAL of ALL TUITION & FEES - BALANCE DUE:						
Our payment options: (please che	eck one)					
Tuition/Fees paid entirely by August 31, 2023 (preferred)						
		cicircuj				
Monthly Electronic Paymen Please note that an additional form An additional fee of \$5 or \$10, dep	n needs to be filled out in the s			service.		
Monthly—Payment arrangements must be made with the school office.						
Other—Payment arrangements must be made with the school office.						

Parent / Guardian Signature